
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
11 
43 
35 
22 
36 
54 
72 
95 
77 
1 

88 
66 

Class 
A 

A 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

A 

B 

Name 
FRANCISCO M. BOBATO 
HAMILTON MORSCH 
PEDRO E. DOS SANTOS 
CELSO RIBAS 
WILLIAN DOS PASSOS 
DARIO A. RIBEIRO 
CACA E. SCHILIPACK 
CLEVERSON  PETRICH 
EDSON PILATTI 
LUCAS MACHADO 
RAFAEL WIELEVSKI 
JOAO J. PAMPU 

Laps 
6 

11 
9 

10 
6 

11 
11 
5 

11 
8 
4 
6 

Best Tm 
1:08.712 
1:10.204 
1:12.762 
1:12.969 
1:13.023 
1:13.634 
1:14.111 
1:14.744 
1:14.748 
1:15.423 
1:17.061 
1:26.301 

Diff 

1.492 
4.050 
4.257 
4.311 
4.922 
5.399 
6.032 
6.036 
6.711 
8.349 

17.589 

Gap 

1.492 
2.558 
0.207 
0.054 
0.611 
0.477 
0.633 
0.004 
0.675 
1.638 
9.240 

In Lap 
6 
9 
8 

10 
6 

11 
11 
5 

11 
8 
4 
4 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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VELOCIDADE NA TERRA 2016 8a ETAPA - SJ 
SUPER CHEVY A/B 

1o TREINO OFICIAL - SUPER CHEVY 

Practice started at 10:03:54 

Aut. de São José dos Pinhais 1,740 km 

20/11/2016 00:00 

8a ETAPA CAMPEONATO PARANAENSE


